
Purse Breakdown:2021 Waste Management Phoenix Open 
Total Purse:$7,300,000.00  

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied 
1 18.0% 1,314,000.00 1,054,850.00 871,133.33 742,775.00 654,080.00 589,170.83 540,200.00 501,190.63 469,227.78 442,197.50 
2 10.9% 795,700.00 649,700.00 552,366.67 489,100.00 444,205.00 411,233.33 385,075.00 363,631.25 345,330.56 329,230.00 
3 6.9% 503,700.00 430,700.00 386,900.00 356,331.25 334,340.00 316,637.50 301,907.14 289,034.38 277,400.00 266,632.50 
4 4.9% 357,700.00 328,500.00 307,208.33 292,000.00 279,225.00 268,275.00 258,367.86 249,112.50 240,291.67 231,775.00 
5 4.1% 299,300.00 281,962.50 270,100.00 259,606.25 250,390.00 241,812.50 233,600.00 225,615.63 217,783.33 210,057.50 
6 3.625% 264,625.00 255,500.00 246,375.00 238,162.50 230,315.00 222,650.00 215,089.29 207,593.75 200,141.67 193,450.00 
7 3.375% 246,375.00 237,250.00 229,341.67 221,737.50 214,255.00 206,833.33 199,446.43 192,081.25 185,541.67 179,580.00 
8 3.125% 228,125.00 220,825.00 213,525.00 206,225.00 198,925.00 191,625.00 184,325.00 177,937.50 172,158.33 166,805.00 
9 2.925% 213,525.00 206,225.00 198,925.00 191,625.00 184,325.00 177,025.00 170,767.86 165,162.50 159,991.67 155,125.00 
10 2.725% 198,925.00 191,625.00 184,325.00 177,025.00 169,725.00 163,641.67 158,253.57 153,300.00 148,636.11 144,175.00 
11 2.525% 184,325.00 177,025.00 169,725.00 162,425.00 156,585.00 151,475.00 146,782.14 142,350.00 138,091.67 133,955.00 
12 2.325% 169,725.00 162,425.00 155,125.00 149,650.00 144,905.00 140,525.00 136,353.57 132,312.50 128,358.33 124,465.00 
13 2.125% 155,125.00 147,825.00 142,958.33 138,700.00 134,685.00 130,791.67 126,967.86 123,187.50 119,436.11 115,705.00 
14 1.925% 140,525.00 136,875.00 133,225.00 129,575.00 125,925.00 122,275.00 118,625.00 114,975.00 111,325.00 107,821.00 
15 1.825% 133,225.00 129,575.00 125,925.00 122,275.00 118,625.00 114,975.00 111,325.00 107,675.00 104,187.22 100,813.00 
16 1.725% 125,925.00 122,275.00 118,625.00 114,975.00 111,325.00 107,675.00 104,025.00 100,557.50 97,211.67 93,951.00 
17 1.625% 118,625.00 114,975.00 111,325.00 107,675.00 104,025.00 100,375.00 96,933.57 93,622.50 90,398.33 87,235.00 
18 1.525% 111,325.00 107,675.00 104,025.00 100,375.00 96,725.00 93,318.33 90,050.71 86,870.00 83,747.22 81,030.00 
19 1.425% 104,025.00 100,375.00 96,725.00 93,075.00 89,717.00 86,505.00 83,376.43 80,300.00 77,663.89 75,336.00 
20 1.325% 96,725.00 93,075.00 89,425.00 86,140.00 83,001.00 79,935.00 76,910.71 74,368.75 72,148.33 70,153.00 
21 1.225% 89,425.00 85,775.00 82,611.67 79,570.00 76,577.00 73,608.33 71,175.00 69,076.25 67,200.56 65,481.00 
22 1.125% 82,125.00 79,205.00 76,285.00 73,365.00 70,445.00 68,133.33 66,169.29 64,422.50 62,820.56 61,320.00 
23 1.045% 76,285.00 73,365.00 70,445.00 67,525.00 65,335.00 63,510.00 61,893.57 60,407.50 59,008.33 57,670.00 
24 .965% 70,445.00 67,525.00 64,605.00 62,597.50 60,955.00 59,495.00 58,139.29 56,848.75 55,601.67 54,385.00 
25 .885% 64,605.00 61,685.00 59,981.67 58,582.50 57,305.00 56,088.33 54,906.43 53,746.25 52,600.56 51,501.50 
26 .805% 58,765.00 57,670.00 56,575.00 55,480.00 54,385.00 53,290.00 52,195.00 51,100.00 50,045.56 49,019.50 
27 .775% 56,575.00 55,480.00 54,385.00 53,290.00 52,195.00 51,100.00 50,005.00 48,955.63 47,936.67 46,939.00 
28 .745% 54,385.00 53,290.00 52,195.00 51,100.00 50,005.00 48,910.00 47,867.14 46,856.88 45,868.33 44,895.00 
29 .715% 52,195.00 51,100.00 50,005.00 48,910.00 47,815.00 46,780.83 45,781.43 44,803.75 43,840.56 42,924.00 
30 .685% 50,005.00 48,910.00 47,815.00 46,720.00 45,698.00 44,712.50 43,747.86 42,796.25 41,893.89 41,026.00 
31 .655% 47,815.00 46,720.00 45,625.00 44,621.25 43,654.00 42,705.00 41,766.43 40,880.00 40,028.33 39,201.00 
32 .625% 45,625.00 44,530.00 43,556.67 42,613.75 41,683.00 40,758.33 39,889.29 39,055.00 38,243.89 37,449.00 
33 .595% 43,435.00 42,522.50 41,610.00 40,697.50 39,785.00 38,933.33 38,116.43 37,321.25 36,540.56 35,770.00 
34 .57% 41,610.00 40,697.50 39,785.00 38,872.50 38,033.00 37,230.00 36,447.86 35,678.75 34,918.33 34,164.00 
35 .545% 39,785.00 38,872.50 37,960.00 37,138.75 36,354.00 35,587.50 34,831.43 34,081.88 33,336.67 32,594.50 
36 .52% 37,960.00 37,047.50 36,256.67 35,496.25 34,748.00 34,005.83 33,267.14 32,530.63 31,795.56 31,061.50 
37 .495% 36,135.00 35,405.00 34,675.00 33,945.00 33,215.00 32,485.00 31,755.00 31,025.00 30,295.00 29,565.00 
38 .475% 34,675.00 33,945.00 33,215.00 32,485.00 31,755.00 31,025.00 30,295.00 29,565.00 28,835.00 28,105.00 
39 .455% 33,215.00 32,485.00 31,755.00 31,025.00 30,295.00 29,565.00 28,835.00 28,105.00 27,375.00 26,674.20 
40 .435% 31,755.00 31,025.00 30,295.00 29,565.00 28,835.00 28,105.00 27,375.00 26,645.00 25,947.44 25,287.20 
41 .415% 30,295.00 29,565.00 28,835.00 28,105.00 27,375.00 26,645.00 25,915.00 25,221.50 24,568.56 23,987.80 
42 .395% 28,835.00 28,105.00 27,375.00 26,645.00 25,915.00 25,185.00 24,496.71 23,852.75 23,287.00 22,790.60 
43 .375% 27,375.00 26,645.00 25,915.00 25,185.00 24,455.00 23,773.67 23,141.00 22,593.50 22,119.00 21,695.60 
44 .355% 25,915.00 25,185.00 24,455.00 23,725.00 23,053.40 22,435.33 21,910.43 21,462.00 21,064.56 20,717.40 
45 .335% 24,455.00 23,725.00 22,995.00 22,338.00 21,739.40 21,243.00 20,825.86 20,458.25 20,139.89 19,856.00 



46 .315% 22,995.00 22,265.00 21,632.33 21,060.50 20,600.60 20,221.00 19,887.29 19,600.50 19,345.00 19,126.00 
47 .295% 21,535.00 20,951.00 20,415.67 20,002.00 19,666.20 19,369.33 19,115.57 18,888.75 18,696.11 18,527.40 
48 .279% 20,367.00 19,856.00 19,491.00 19,199.00 18,936.20 18,712.33 18,510.71 18,341.25 18,193.22 18,060.20 
49 .265% 19,345.00 19,053.00 18,809.67 18,578.50 18,381.40 18,201.33 18,051.86 17,921.50 17,803.89 17,695.20 
50 .257% 18,761.00 18,542.00 18,323.00 18,140.50 17,972.60 17,836.33 17,718.14 17,611.25 17,511.89 17,417.80 
51 .251% 18,323.00 18,104.00 17,933.67 17,775.50 17,651.40 17,544.33 17,447.00 17,355.75 17,268.56 17,184.20 
52 .245% 17,885.00 17,739.00 17,593.00 17,483.50 17,388.60 17,301.00 17,217.57 17,136.75 17,057.67 16,979.80 
53 .241% 17,593.00 17,447.00 17,349.67 17,264.50 17,184.20 17,106.33 17,029.86 16,954.25 16,879.22 16,804.60 
54 .237% 17,301.00 17,228.00 17,155.00 17,082.00 17,009.00 16,936.00 16,863.00 16,790.00 16,717.00 16,644.00 
55 .235% 17,155.00 17,082.00 17,009.00 16,936.00 16,863.00 16,790.00 16,717.00 16,644.00 16,571.00 16,498.00 
56 .233% 17,009.00 16,936.00 16,863.00 16,790.00 16,717.00 16,644.00 16,571.00 16,498.00 16,425.00 16,352.00 
57 .231% 16,863.00 16,790.00 16,717.00 16,644.00 16,571.00 16,498.00 16,425.00 16,352.00 16,279.00 16,206.00 
58 .229% 16,717.00 16,644.00 16,571.00 16,498.00 16,425.00 16,352.00 16,279.00 16,206.00 16,133.00 16,060.00 
59 .227% 16,571.00 16,498.00 16,425.00 16,352.00 16,279.00 16,206.00 16,133.00 16,060.00 15,987.00 15,914.00 
60 .225% 16,425.00 16,352.00 16,279.00 16,206.00 16,133.00 16,060.00 15,987.00 15,914.00 15,841.00 15,768.00 
61 .223% 16,279.00 16,206.00 16,133.00 16,060.00 15,987.00 15,914.00 15,841.00 15,768.00 15,695.00 15,622.00 
62 .221% 16,133.00 16,060.00 15,987.00 15,914.00 15,841.00 15,768.00 15,695.00 15,622.00 15,549.00 15,476.00 
63 .219% 15,987.00 15,914.00 15,841.00 15,768.00 15,695.00 15,622.00 15,549.00 15,476.00 15,403.00 15,330.00 
64 .217% 15,841.00 15,768.00 15,695.00 15,622.00 15,549.00 15,476.00 15,403.00 15,330.00 15,257.00 15,184.00 
65 .215% 15,695.00 15,622.00 15,549.00 15,476.00 15,403.00 15,330.00 15,257.00 15,184.00 15,111.00 15,038.00 

Total   7,300,000.00                   

66 .213% 15,549.00 15,476.00 15,403.00 15,330.00 15,257.00 15,184.00 15,111.00 15,038.00 14,965.00 14,892.00 
67 .211% 15,403.00 15,330.00 15,257.00 15,184.00 15,111.00 15,038.00 14,965.00 14,892.00 14,819.00 14,746.00 
68 .209% 15,257.00 15,184.00 15,111.00 15,038.00 14,965.00 14,892.00 14,819.00 14,746.00 14,673.00 14,600.00 
69 .207% 15,111.00 15,038.00 14,965.00 14,892.00 14,819.00 14,746.00 14,673.00 14,600.00 14,527.00 14,454.00 
70 .205% 14,965.00 14,892.00 14,819.00 14,746.00 14,673.00 14,600.00 14,527.00 14,454.00 14,381.00 14,308.00 
71 .203% 14,819.00 14,746.00 14,673.00 14,600.00 14,527.00 14,454.00 14,381.00 14,308.00 14,235.00 14,162.00 
72 .201% 14,673.00 14,600.00 14,527.00 14,454.00 14,381.00 14,308.00 14,235.00 14,162.00 14,089.00 14,016.00 
73 .199% 14,527.00 14,454.00 14,381.00 14,308.00 14,235.00 14,162.00 14,089.00 14,016.00 13,943.00 13,870.00 
74 .197% 14,381.00 14,308.00 14,235.00 14,162.00 14,089.00 14,016.00 13,943.00 13,870.00 13,797.00 13,724.00 
75 .195% 14,235.00 14,162.00 14,089.00 14,016.00 13,943.00 13,870.00 13,797.00 13,724.00 13,651.00 13,578.00 
76 .193% 14,089.00 14,016.00 13,943.00 13,870.00 13,797.00 13,724.00 13,651.00 13,578.00 13,505.00 13,432.00 
77 .191% 13,943.00 13,870.00 13,797.00 13,724.00 13,651.00 13,578.00 13,505.00 13,432.00 13,359.00 13,286.00 
78 .189% 13,797.00 13,724.00 13,651.00 13,578.00 13,505.00 13,432.00 13,359.00 13,286.00 13,213.00 13,140.00 
79 .187% 13,651.00 13,578.00 13,505.00 13,432.00 13,359.00 13,286.00 13,213.00 13,140.00 13,067.00 12,994.00 
80 .185% 13,505.00 13,432.00 13,359.00 13,286.00 13,213.00 13,140.00 13,067.00 12,994.00 12,921.00 12,848.00 
81 .183% 13,359.00 13,286.00 13,213.00 13,140.00 13,067.00 12,994.00 12,921.00 12,848.00 12,775.00 12,702.00 
82 .181% 13,213.00 13,140.00 13,067.00 12,994.00 12,921.00 12,848.00 12,775.00 12,702.00 12,629.00   
83 .179% 13,067.00 12,994.00 12,921.00 12,848.00 12,775.00 12,702.00 12,629.00 12,556.00     
84 .177% 12,921.00 12,848.00 12,775.00 12,702.00 12,629.00 12,556.00 12,483.00       
85 .175% 12,775.00 12,702.00 12,629.00 12,556.00 12,483.00 12,410.00         
86 .173% 12,629.00 12,556.00 12,483.00 12,410.00 12,337.00           
87 .171% 12,483.00 12,410.00 12,337.00 12,264.00             
88 .169% 12,337.00 12,264.00 12,191.00               
89 .167% 12,191.00 12,118.00                 
90 .165% 12,045.00                   

 


